Security Officer shall give professional opinion and inputs to Central Security Department for 

keeping the Security set up fool proof. 

f. Security Officer shall attend to any other work assigned by the Bank from time to time relating to 

functioning of Banks Security set up. 

5. Remuneration: 

Rs. 45,000/- Per Month (Rupees Forty Five Thousand Only). In addition, for official tours/visits, 

TA/DA will be admissible. Further, no superannuation benefits viz. Pension, Provident Fund or 

Gratuity will be payable. No other perquisites/facilities will be payable. Taxes on the income would 

be deducted at source as per extant Government Guidelines.